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*Terms & Conditions Applied

APPLICATIONS

Residential/Hotel/General Purpose

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Method of Application :  Flush type
Method of Connecting Cables :  Rewireable
Type of Terminals :  Screw type
Method of Installation :  Fixed
Mounting Center Distance :  60.3mm
Recommended Mounting Box Depth :  35mm 
Warranty Period :  Lifetime warranty*
Materials  :  Plastics: Polycarbonate & Nylon (Flame Retardant)
                        Metal Parts: Brass & Copper
                       Contacts: Pure Silver & Silver Cadmium
                       Electronic Components

RATED
VOLTAGE

RATED
WATTAGE

100-0270 Light Dimmer Controller with Swich

100-0280

100-0350

Fan Speed Controller with Switch

5Step Hum Free Fan Controller 

400Watt

400Watt

90Watt

250V~

250V~

250V~

ITEM CODE
White

ITEM DESCRIPTION

87mm

87mm

21.70mm 25.80mm 51mm


