

ITEM CODE White	RATED WATTAGE	RATED VOLTAGE	ITEM DESCRIPTION
100-0270	400Watt	250V~	Light Dimmer Controller with Swich
100-0280	400Watt	250V~	Fan Speed Controller with Switch
100-0350	90Watt	250V~	5Step Hum Free Fan Controller

APPLICATIONS

Residential/Hotel/General Purpose

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Method of Application: Flush typeMethod of Connecting Cables: RewireableType of Terminals: Screw typeMethod of Installation: FixedMounting Center Distance: 60.3mmRecommended Mounting Box Depth: 35mm

Warranty Period : Lifetime warranty*

Materials : Plastics: Polycarbonate & Nylon (Flame Retardant)

Metal Parts: Brass & Copper

Contacts: Pure Silver & Silver Cadmium

Electronic Components











